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OEM Reference

AC PC163

AC PC507

AC PC810

FORD 5005831
FORD 5009064
FORD A790X9601AAA
FORD A810X9601KA
GENERAL MOTORS 25062205
GENERAL MOTORS 93892087
GENERAL MOTORS 9974119
HURTH 207

HURTH 1IM207
LAURAK EL3331
MERCEDES-BENZ 0010940405
MERCEDES-BENZ 0010940504
MERCEDES-BENZ 0010949504
MERCEDES-BENZ 10940405
MERCEDES-BENZ 10940504
MERCEDES-BENZ 10949504
MERCEDES-BENZ A0010940405
MERCEDES-BENZ A0010949504
O&K 1415169
SMART 0010949504
SMART 10949504
VAUXHALL 25062205
VAUXHALL 93892087
VAUXHALL 9974119

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

TEHO

VAICO

UFI

MAPCO

FRAD
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
CROSLAND
TECNOCAR
PUROLATOR
PURFLUX
FILTRAK

1457429080
1457429080
2207
300804
3084300
60240
68861620
70

70

748

A182
A47708
A604

A713
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UNICO FILTER AE3086
CHAMP AF390
COOPERS AG622
PBR Al3136
FILTRON AR204
TJ FILTERS B360
MANN-FILTER C30122
MANN-FILTER C30122
FRAM CA3159
HENGST FILTER E87L01
HENGST FILTER E87L01
COMLINE EAF264
Motorcraft EFA256
LAUTRETTE EL3331
MECAFILTER EL3331
CoopersFiaam FL6575
UNIPART GFE2140
FILTREC HPU4370
ARMAFILT L297860
DELPHI LK3346
DELPHI LK3346
KNECHT LX264
CLEAN FILTERS MA124
MOTOKOV MA6663
SPIDAN MAF672
ALCO FILTER MD286
BALDWIN PA2081
QUINTON HAZELL QAF360
SOFIMA S2810A
MOTIP VFA249
CHAMPION W149
CHAMPION W149
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